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ASSOCIATE OF ARTS 
ANISHINAABE LANGUAGE INSTRUCTION 

 

 
The Anishinaabe Language Instruction program is designed to encourage and promote the understanding and 

preservation of the Anishinaabe language and prepare the student to function as a language instructor.  It is also 

designed to enhance students’ cultural awareness and offer the opportunity to develop a functional command of the 

Anishinaabe language, which can be further expanded through additional study or through contact with other 

speakers of the language.  Students will gain an understanding of the structure of the language, learn pedagogical 

principles and methods for teaching Anishinaabemowin. 
 

 

YEAR ONE 
 

FALL SEMESTER SPRING SEMESTER 

  Credits   Credits 

CS*** 

EN111 

NL105 

NP141 

Computer Science Elective 

College Composition 

Ojibwe Language I 

Basic Immersion I  

4 

4 

4 

6 

EN112 

NA113 

NL106 

NP142 

***** 

Content Area Comp.& Research 

Native American Awareness 

Ojibwe Language II 

Basic Immersion II 

Science Elective 

4 

1 

4 

6 

3-4 

 TOTAL 18  TOTAL 18-19 

      

      

SUMMER SEMESTER    

  Credits    

NA*** 

 

 

NP143 

Native American Studies Elective 
NA123 N.A. Contributions to Society or 

NA125 Hist.& Org. of MI Indian Tribes 

Basic Immersion III 

4 

 

 

6 

   

 TOTAL 10    

      

 

YEAR TWO 
 

FALL SEMESTER SPRING SEMESTER 

  Credits   Credits 

ED201


