# **ASSOCIATE OF ARTS ANISHINAABE LANGUAGE INSTRUCTION**

The Anishinaabe Language Instruction program is designed to encourage and promote the understanding and preservation of the Anishinaabe language and prepare the student to function as a language instructor. It is also

Anishinaabe language, which can be further expanded through additional study or through contact with other speakers of the language. Students will gain an understanding of the structure of the language, learn pedagogical principles and methods for teaching Anishinaabemowin.

## YEAR ONE

#### FALL SEMESTER

### SPRING SEMESTER

			<b>Credits</b>			<b>Credits</b>
CS***	Computer Science Elective		4	EN112	Content Area Comp.& Research	4
EN111	College Composition		4	NA113	Native American Awareness	1
NL105	Ojibwe Language I		4	NL106	Ojibwe Language II	4
NP141	Basic Immersion I		<u>6</u>	NP142	Basic Immersion II	6
				****	Science Elective	<u>3-4</u>
		TOTAL	18		TOTAL	18-19

#### SUMMER SEMESTER

	SUMMER SEMESTER	
		Credits
NA***	Native American Studies Elective	4
	NA123 N.A. Contributions to Society or	
	NA125 Hist.& Org. of MI Indian Tribes	
NP143	Basic Immersion III	<u>6</u>
	TOTAL	10

## YEAR TWO

### FALL SEMESTER

Credits

SPRING SEMESTER

Credits

ED201